
r-26.09.06-littoral-argeles-stelme-
paulilles 

Distance : 15 km 553  
Dénivelé positif : 566.4 m, négatif : -560.4 m 

  

Route 

Point Distance 
cumulée 
km

Vers le point 
suivant

Nom x y
Alt. 
m

Dist. 
km

Cap 
(°)

Pente 
(%)

Le Racou 504518 4709482 -0.8 0.000 1.691 115 0.3

Gué 505554 4708999 4.8 1.691 1.464 099 2.7

Fort Carré 506583 4708840 45.0 3.155 0.601 188 0.9

Mirador 506550 4708602 50.5 3.756 0.723 147 -6.4

Collioure 506802 4708221 4.1 4.479 1.392 121 2.0

Musée 507263 4707943 31.7 5.872 0.978 155 12.2

St Elme 507577 4707281 151.2 6.850 0.542 105 -7.2

casot 508018 4707162 112.1 7.392 0.659 025 -4.2

croix blanche 508155 4707460 84.3 8.050 0.826 127 -9.2

Port Vendres 508621 4707113 8.0 8.876 1.591 070 0.2

La redoute 509451 4707419 11.2 10.468 2.460 103 1.3

phare 511132 4707026 43.8 12.927 0.608 243 2.2

anse 510782 4706844 57.3 13.536 0.860 200 -6.0
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Coord. : UTM/UPS, datum : WGS 84, UTM zone : 31 Nord 

  

plage 510608 4706360 6.1 14.396 0.978 226 -0.0

Plage Bernardi 510073 4705845 5.8 15.374 - - -

... 510075 4705835 5.2 15.553 - - -
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